
3/1敷島①

8:30

3/15富博①

8:30

3/1敷島②

11:00

3/15富博③

14:00

3/7西毛①

8:30

3/15富博②

11:00 3/21城南①

3/7西毛② 8:30

11:00

3/21城南③

14:00

3/7吉井①

8:30 3/21城南②

3/14敷島① 11:00

8:30

3/7吉井②

11:00

3/14敷島③

14:00

3/7富博①

8:30

3/14敷島②

11:00

3/7富博②

11:00

球場責任者 責任審判

茂野 佐藤

岡野 本多

伊藤 五十嵐

吉田 深澤

岡野 高野

内池 角谷

茂野 本多

高林 角谷

中里 深澤

11:00

3/8藤岡③

14:00

3/8西毛③

14:00

3/8西毛②

11:00

3/8藤岡①

8:30

3/8藤岡②

第4回高崎市長杯　中学生硬式野球大会

3/8西毛①

8:30

3月1日(日)

3月7日(土)

大会役員

金子・山中

内池

野球場 日　程 協力チーム

前 橋 中 央 ボ ー イ ズ

富 岡 ボ ー イ ズ

桐 生 ボ ー イ ズ
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上 毛 新 聞 敷 島 球 場

安 中 西 毛 球 場

吉井中央公園野球場

富 博 記 念 球 場

安 中 西 毛 球 場

石井

役員全員

富 博 記 念 球 場

高 崎 城 南 球 場 3月21日(土)

勝 ち 上 が り チ ー ム

勝 ち 上 が り チ ー ム

3月15日(日)

野村

小林・田中

藤 岡 市 民 球 場

上 毛 新 聞 敷 島 球 場

高林

江原・中澤

群 馬 西 毛 ボ ー イ ズ

勝 ち 上 が り チ ー ム

勝 ち 上 が り チ ー ム

勝 ち 上 が り チ ー ム

3月8日(日)

3月14日(土)

前橋桜ボーイズ

敗者復活トーナメント
1 前橋中央ボーイズ

渋川ボーイズ

3 前橋ボーイズ

4 上州ボーイズ

5 北毛ボーイズ

6 富岡ボーイズ

7 館林ボーイズ

8 伊勢崎ボーイズ

優

勝

16 群馬西毛ボーイズ

13 高崎ボーイズ

14 太田ボーイズ

15 太田スバルボーイズ

10 群馬県央ボーイズ

11 桐生ボーイズ

12 藤岡ボーイズ
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